
Off-The-Road Tires



02

Off-The-Road Tires



RIGID DUMP TRUCK 
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RIGID DUMP TRUCK				  
								      

★★

TB586 TL558STB536 TB526 TL569 TB566STB516S
SIZE

14.00R24
14.00-24
13.00R25
14.00R25
16.00R25
17.5R25
18.00R25
16.00-25
18.00-25
18.00R33
21.00R33
21.00R35
24.00R35

★★★ 

★★★ 

★★★ 

★★★ ★★★ RF

★★★ 

★★★ /★★★ RF

★★★ /★★★ RF

★★★

★★ /★★★ RF

R A D I A L  T I R E S

24”

25”

33”

35”

E3E2 E4

04



★★

★★

★★

★★

TB577A TB577A
SUPER

TB526S

05

RIGID DUMP TRUCK		
						    

B I A S  T I R E S

E3 E4E4

TL558 TL612 TL510

28/36 PR 24PR

28/32PR
32PR 44PR

32PR

★★★ ★★★ 



TB516 TL528 TB598 TB598S
SIZE

17.5R25
20.5R25
23.5R25
26.5R25
29.5R25
600/65R25
650/65R25
750/65R25
29.5R29
33.25R29
775/65R29
875/65R29

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★ ★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

R A D I A L  T I R E S

06

25”

29”

E3 E4

ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCK			 
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GRADER

R A D I A L  T I R E S

TB515
SIZE

14.00R24
14.00-24
15.5-25
17.5R25
17.5-25
20.5R25
20.5-25
23.5R25
23.5-25

★

★

★

★

★

★

24”
25”

G2

TB596
WINTER

G2

TL508

12PR
12PR

12/16PR

12/16PR

16PR

B I A S  T I R E S



★★★ /★★★★

★★★ /★★★★

TB515 TB598STM518 TB516 TL578STB598
SIZE

16/70-20
14.00R24
14.00-24
15.5-25
17.5R25
17.5-25
20.5R25
20.5-25
23.5R25
26.5R25
26.5-25
29.5R25
29.5-25
600/65R25
650/65R25
750/65R25
29.5R29
29.5-29
775/65R29
875/65R29
35/65R33
45/65-45

★

★★

★ /★★

★★

★★ /★★★

★★

★★

★★

★

★ /★★

★ /★★

★ /★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

R A D I A L  T I R E S

L3L2 L4
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20”
24”

25”

29”

33”
45”

LOADER AND BULLDOZER			 
				  

TB596
WINTER



TL535S+ TL538S+ TL559S+

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★
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B I A S  T I R E S

L5

TL502 TL612 TL516 TL520

12PR

14PR

16/24PR

16PR

16/20PR

20/32 PR
20/28PR

28/34PR

28PR

12PR

58PR

LOADER AND BULLDOZER	
					   

★★ /★★★

★★

★★

★★

★★

L3 L5



UNDERGROUND MINING

24PR

24PR

40PR

36PR

TL558S L4STL578S TL559S+ TSMS L5STSMS+
SIZE

12.00-24
16.00R25
17.5R25
17.5-25
18.00R25
18.00-25
20.5R25
23.5R25
26.5R25
26.5-25
29.5R25
29.5R29
35/65R33

★★★

★★★

20/24PR

E4★★★★ / L4★★★

E4★★★★ / L4★★★

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★

★★ /★★★

★★★

★★★

★★ /★★★

R A D I A L  T I R E S B I A S  T I R E S

29”
33”

L-4S L5SE4/IND 4 E4/L4 L-5 L-5SL-4S

10

24”
25”
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MOBILE CRANE		

TB576 TB586 TB589
SIZE

385/95R24 
(14.00R24)
385/95R25 
(14.00R25)
445/95R25 
(16.00R25)
505/95R25 
(18.00R25)
525/80R25 
(20.5R25)

170F

174F

176F

170F

170F

174F

186E

24”

25”

R A D I A L  T I R E S

E2

170F 
170G



SCRAPER

R A D I A L  T I R E S

TB516 TL568+
SIZE

29.5R29
33.25R29

★★

★★

29”

E3

12

COMPACTOR			 

B I A S  T I R E S

C-1 TB822 TB812
SIZE

11.00-20
13/80-20
23.1-26

16PR
16PR

14PR 12PR

20”

26”



INDUSTRIAL AND PORT		
						    

40PR

TL510TL558 TL530
SIZE

14.00-24
16.00R25
18.00R25
18.00-25
26.5R25

44PR

36PR24”
25”

13

R A D I A L  T I R E S B I A S  T I R E S

TL559 TL558S

★★★

★★★

★★★

IND4 IND4IND3 IND3
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Tire Markings

Product code

Tire number

Nominal section width of the
tire(in mm): 750

Nominal section width of the
tire(in inches):30

Tire series: aspect ratio = 0.65

Radial structure:R

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

Rim diameter(in inches):25

Industry code: E-3

Tire compound:T2

Tread pattern:TB598

Load capability:★★

Safety warning

Up/Bottom side:M/F

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue
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Tire Markings

Product code

Tire number

Nominal section width of the
tire(in mm): 750

Nominal section width of the
tire(in inches):30

Tire series: aspect ratio = 0.65

Radial structure:R

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

Rim diameter(in inches):25

Industry code: E-3

Tire compound:T2

Tread pattern:TB598

Load capability:★★

Safety warning

Up/Bottom side:M/F

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue
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Tire Markings

Product code

Tire number

Nominal section width of the
tire(in mm): 750

Nominal section width of the
tire(in inches):30

Tire series: aspect ratio = 0.65

Radial structure:R

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

Rim diameter(in inches):25

Industry code: E-3

Tire compound:T2

Tread pattern:TB598

Load capability:★★

Safety warning

Up/Bottom side:M/F

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue
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Tire Markings

Product code

Tire number

Nominal section width of the
tire(in mm): 750

Nominal section width of the
tire(in inches):30

Tire series: aspect ratio = 0.65

Radial structure:R

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

Rim diameter(in inches):25

Industry code: E-3

Tire compound:T2

Tread pattern:TB598

Load capability:★★

Safety warning

Up/Bottom side:M/F

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue
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OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue

Tire Markings

Product code

Tire number

Nominal section width of the
tire(in mm): 750

Nominal section width of the
tire(in inches):30

Tire series: aspect ratio = 0.65

Radial structure:R

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

Rim diameter(in inches):25

Industry code: E-3

Tire compound:T2

Tread pattern:TB598

Load capability:★★

Safety warning

Up/Bottom side:M/F

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

TIRE MARKINGS



C1

E2

E3

E4

E7

L2

L3

L4

L5

L4S

L5S

G2

IND3

IND4

IND5

CODE

SMOOTH

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

FLOTATION

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

SMOOTH(deep tread)

SMOOTH(very-deep tread)

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

Compactor

Transport

Loader and Bulldozer

Industrial Vehicle

TREAD PATTERN APPLICATION

Application

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue

Grader

142

C1

E2

E3

E4

E7

L2

L3

L4

L5

L4S

L5S

G2

IND3

IND4

IND5

CODE

SMOOTH

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

FLOTATION

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

SMOOTH(deep tread)

SMOOTH(very-deep tread)

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

Compactor

Transport

Loader and Bulldozer

Industrial Vehicle

TREAD PATTERN APPLICATION

Application

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue

Grader

142

C1

E2

E3

E4

E7

L2

L3

L4

L5

L4S

L5S

G2

IND3

IND4

IND5

CODE

SMOOTH

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

FLOTATION

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

SMOOTH(deep tread)

SMOOTH(very-deep tread)

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

Compactor

Transport

Loader and Bulldozer

Industrial Vehicle

TREAD PATTERN APPLICATION

Application

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue

Grader

142

C1

E2

E3

E4

E7

L2

L3

L4

L5

L4S

L5S

G2

IND3

IND4

IND5

CODE

SMOOTH

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

FLOTATION

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

SMOOTH(deep tread)

SMOOTH(very-deep tread)

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

Compactor

Transport

Loader and Bulldozer

Industrial Vehicle

TREAD PATTERN APPLICATION

Application

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue

Grader

142130

OTR-TIRES Product Catalogue

C1

E2

E3

E4

E7

L2

L3

L4

L5

L4S

L5S

G2

IND3

IND4

IND5

CODE

SMOOTH

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

FLOTATION

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

SMOOTH(deep tread)

SMOOTH(very-deep tread)

TRACTION

ROCK

ROCK(deep tread)

ROCK(very-deep tread)

Compactor

Transport

Loader and Bulldozer

Industrial Vehicle

TREAD PATTERN APPLICATION

Application

Grader
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APPLICATION



Download the 
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